IV IA IN J U A L .
Tektronix, Inc.
S.W. M illikan W ay •  P. O. Box 500 •  Beaverton, Oregon •  Phone Ml 4-0161 •  Cables: Tektronix
Tektronix International A.G.
Terrassenweg 1A •  Zug, Switzerland •  PH.042-49192 •  Cable: Tekintag, Zug Switzerland •  Telex 53.574
070-228
WARRANTY
All Tektronix instruments are warranted

DIAGRAMS
MANUFACTURERS OF CATHODE-RAY OSCILLOSCOPES
HOW TO ORDER PARTS
Replacement parts are available through your local Tek
tronix Field Office.
Improvements in Tektronix instruments are incorporated as
soon as available. Therefore, when ordering a replacement
part it is important to supply the part number including any
suffix, instrument type, serial number, plus a modification
number where applicable.
If the part you have ordered has been improved or re
placed, your local Field Office will contact you if there is a
change in part number.
PARTS LIST
* 000-000 Asterisk preceding Tektronix Part Number indiates manufatured
by or for Tektronix, also reworked or checked components.
Values fixed unless marked Variable.
Tolerance ±20%  unless otherwise indicated.
Capacitors
Tektronix
Part Number
C3004 .1 /if PTM 600 v Use *295-066
C3004 and C3204 matched within ± 1  % of each other, furnished as a unit.
C3014 101-1392 8-50 /i/i f Cer. Var. 500 v 281-022
1393-up 7-45 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-012
C3024 1.5-7 Cer. Var. 500 v 281-005
C3034 101-6594X 27 /i/if Cer. 500 v 10% 281-512
C3044 101-1392 8-50 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-022
1393-up 7-45 ju./if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-012
C3054 1.5-7 /t/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-005
C3064 330 /i/if Mica 500 v 10% 283-518
C3074 101-1392 8-50 fin  f Cer. Var. 500 v 281-022
1393-up 7-45 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-012
C3084 1.5-7 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-005
C3094 101-1392 .0068 /if Mica 500 v 10% 283-532
1393-up .002 /if Mica 500 v 5% 283-529
C3204 .1 /if PTM 600 v Use *295-066
C3204 and C3004 matched within ± 1 % of each other, furnished as a unit.
C3214 101-1392 8-50 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-022
1393-up 7-45 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-012
C3224 1.5-7 /i/i f Cer. Var. 500 v 281-005
C3234 101-6594X 27 /i/if Cer. 500 v 10% 281-512
C3244 101-1392 8-50 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-022
1393-up 7-45 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-012
C3254 1.5-7 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-005
C3264 330 /i/if Mica 500 v 10% 283-518
C3274 101-1392 8-50 /i/i f Cer. Var. 500 v 281-022
1393-up 7-45 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-012
C3284 1.5-7 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-005
C3294 101-1392 .0068 /if Mica 500 v 10% 283-532
1393-up .002 /if Mica 500 v 5% 283-529
C3384 XI 846-up 2.2 /i/if Cer. 500 v ± ' / 2 /i/if 281-500
C3394 XI 846-up 1.5-7 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-005
C3404 .001 /if Cer. 500 v GMV 283-000
C3414 1.5-7 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-005
C3424 101-3461 5-20 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v Use 281-010
3462-up 4.5-25 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-010
C3434 101-3461 5-20 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v Use 281-010
3462-up 4.5-25 /i/if Cer. Var. 500 v 281-010
® ® »  PARTS LIST —  TYPE D 1
Capacitors (continued)
Tektronix
Part Number
C3444 1.5-7 /x/x f Cer. Var. 500 v 281-005
C3454 .001 /xf Cer. 500 v GMV 283-000
C3514 .01 /xf Cer. 500 v GMV 283-002
C3614 .01 /xf Cer. 500 v GMV 283-002
C3824 8-50 /x/xf Cer. Var. 500 v 281-022
C3874 8-50 /x/xf Cer. Var. 500 v 281-022
C4004 .01 /xf Cer. 500 v GMV 283-002
Inductors
L3014 XI 393-up 1.8/xh 108-105
L3214 XI 393-up 1.8/xh